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1 LFIS(2026-27)-1553 AADHYA RAJPUT 22-06-2022 Girl POORNIMA 30

2 LFIS(2026-27)-1079 AADHYA VERMA 05-07-2022 GIRL ARCHNA VERMA 55

3 LFIS(2026-27)-1731 AADI SHARMA 27-11-2022 Boy PREETI SHARMA 30

4 LFIS(2026-27)-1194 AADIJAY MALIK 22-07-2022 BOY RENU KUMARII 55

5 LFIS(2026-27)-1029 AADVIK BHATNAGAR 13-07-2022 BOY AMISHA 65

6 LFIS(2026-27)-1650 AADVIK GAUR 17-08-2022 Boy RASHMI DHINGRA GAUR 20

7 LFIS(2026-27)-1383 Aadvik kaushik 05-04-2022 Boy shivangi sharma 20

8 LFIS(2026-27)-1726 AADVIK MATHUR 31-01-2023 Boy SAVITRI 30

9 LFIS(2026-27)-1674 AADYA BHARDWAJ 07-11-2022 Girl DEEPTI BHARDWAJ 20

10 LFIS(2026-27)-1617 AADYA SHARMA 21-10-2022 Girl SEEMA SHARMA 20

11 LFIS(2026-27)-1174 AAFI 02-05-2022 BOY ADEEBA 35

12 LFIS(2026-27)-1435 AAHANA 09-02-2023 Girl NEHA SHARMA 30

13 LFIS(2026-27)-1275 AAIMA JAMAL 12-09-2022 GIRL ZARRIN ALIAS FAIZA 50

14 LFIS(2026-27)-1285 AAKARSH 30-07-2022 BOY REENA 55

15 LFIS(2026-27)-1258 AAKARSH GAUTAM 21-06-2022 BOY MRS NEETU 65

List of applicants with points who have applied 

under General Category for Class Pre-School 

(Nursery) for the Session (2026-27)

Dear Parents, 
1. You are requested to check the school portal/website regularly for any updates. 
2. You may receive a call from the school for the physical verification of the documents.
3. If you have any query, please mail at info@lfisdelhi.com or visit school from 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
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16 LFIS(2026-27)-1403 Aanaya jain 23-04-2022 Girl ESHA JAIN 20

17 LFIS(2026-27)-1691 AANSHI GOYAL 10-12-2022 Girl 20

18 LFIS(2026-27)-1533 AANVI SHARMA 08-08-2022 Girl SHEENAM BHARDWAJ 30

19 LFIS(2026-27)-1051 AANYA JAIN 14-06-2022 GIRL PAKHI JAIN 70

20 LFIS(2026-27)-1232 AANYA SHARMA 28-09-2022 GIRL PREETI SHARMA 95

21 LFIS(2026-27)-1077 AANYA SHARMA 29-03-2023 GIRL SWETA PARASHER 70

22 LFIS(2026-27)-1411 Aaradhya 24-08-2022 Girl Meena 20

23 LFIS(2026-27)-1235 AARADHYA KAUSHIK 06-05-2022 GIRL JUHI KAUSHIK 45

24 LFIS(2026-27)-1501 AARADHYA SHARMA 14-02-2023 Girl PREETI SHARMA 30

25 LFIS(2026-27)-1223 AARAF HUSSAIN 15-10-2022 BOY SITARA ANSARI 35

26 LFIS(2026-27)-1454 AARAV JAIMAN 28-03-2022 Boy SONAM SHARMA 20

27 LFIS(2026-27)-1099 AARAV JAIN 16-09-2022 BOY PREETI 45

28 LFIS(2026-27)-1267 AARAV KASHYAP 30-01-2023 BOY SWETA KASHYAP 60

29 LFIS(2026-27)-1550 AARAV PATHAK 27-05-2022 Boy SHILPI 30

30 LFIS(2026-27)-1530 AARAVI VERMA 15-07-2022 Girl PREETI VERMA 30

31 LFIS(2026-27)-1443 AARJAV JAIN 01-12-2022 Boy NIDHI JAIN 20

32 LFIS(2026-27)-1472 AARNA JAIN 28-09-2022 Girl RIYA JAIN 30

33 LFIS(2026-27)-1224 AARNA SHARMA 08-06-2022 GIRL 65

34 LFIS(2026-27)-1354 Aarna simmar 18-01-2023 Girl Aradhna 20

35 LFIS(2026-27)-1393 Aarnik sharma 20-09-2022 Boy Meghna sharma 20

36 LFIS(2026-27)-1434 AAROHI 08-10-2022 Girl NEHA SHARMA 30

37 LFIS(2026-27)-1714 AAROHI 01-07-2022 Girl SHAGUN SAIN 30

38 LFIS(2026-27)-1419 Aarush Jain 27-10-2022 Boy Ruchi Jain 30
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39 LFIS(2026-27)-1602 AARVI JAIN 18-07-2022 Girl AKANKSHA JAIN 20

40 LFIS(2026-27)-1139 AARYA PANCHAL 15-11-2022 GIRL AMRITA PANCHAL 65

41 LFIS(2026-27)-1421 Aaryash Mishra 01-05-2022 Boy Anjali Tiwari 30

42 LFIS(2026-27)-1459
AARYASH SINGH 

RAJAWAT
04-10-2022 Boy SHOBHA PARIHAR 20

43 LFIS(2026-27)-1107 AAVYA 31-01-2023 GIRL RITU GUPTA 90

44 LFIS(2026-27)-1002 AAYANSH JAIN 24-03-2023 BOY SWATI JAIN 80

45 LFIS(2026-27)-1282 AAYAT HASSAN 28-05-2022 GIRL MUSKAN 45

46 LFIS(2026-27)-1392 Aayu Singhal 01-11-2022 Boy Vibha rani 20

47 LFIS(2026-27)-1390 Abdul Ahad 10-03-2023 Boy khadija parveen 20

48 LFIS(2026-27)-1130 ABEER 24-08-2022 BOY NASREEN 50

49 LFIS(2026-27)-1173 ABEER DHAMANIA 12-03-2023 BOY KALPANA VERMA 60

50 LFIS(2026-27)-1208 ABHIR GOEL 14-02-2023 BOY BHANU PRIYA 55

51 LFIS(2026-27)-1594 ABRAHAM AHMAD 27-12-2022 Boy SADMA 20

52 LFIS(2026-27)-1706 ABRAHAM IAN GEORGE 23-04-2022 Boy SUSHMITA SINHA 30

53 LFIS(2026-27)-1563 ADAVIT GUPTA 07-03-2022 Boy PRIYANKA GUPTA 30

54 LFIS(2026-27)-1214 ADHIRAJ TANWAR 07-12-2022 BOY SHAILEE 65

55 LFIS(2026-27)-1195 ADHRIT GARG 16-09-2022 BOY SHIKHA GUPTA 65

56 LFIS(2026-27)-1237 ADHRIT SINGH 26-02-2023 BOY KAVITA 60

57 LFIS(2026-27)-1280 ADITI CHAUHAN 03-08-2022 GIRL PRIYANKA SHARMA 65

58 LFIS(2026-27)-1564 ADITI SHARMA 16-10-2022 Girl RAKHI SHARMA 30

59 LFIS(2026-27)-1226 ADITYA JAIN 20-01-2023 BOY SHEFALI JAIN 55

60 LFIS(2026-27)-1649 ADITYA JAIN 14-07-2022 Boy SAKSHI JAIN 20

61 LFIS(2026-27)-1196 ADVAIT PANDEY 13-02-2023 BOY GARIMA PANDEY 55
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62 LFIS(2026-27)-1410 ADVIK GUPTA 02-02-2023 Boy Renu gupta 20

63 LFIS(2026-27)-1385 Advik Jain 23-09-2022 Boy Neha Jain 20

64 LFIS(2026-27)-1482 ADVIK SHARMA 09-03-2023 Boy MRS SONALI SHARMA 30

65 LFIS(2026-27)-1605 ADVIK SHARVINYA 16-06-2022 Boy DEEPA MANDAVERIYA 20

66 LFIS(2026-27)-1264 ADVIK VATS 28-07-2022 BOY NEETU SHARMA 55

67 LFIS(2026-27)-1147 ADVIKA 11-03-2023 GIRL KUNTI 65

68 LFIS(2026-27)-1543 ADVIKA MALIK 07-03-2023 Girl SUMAN DHAKA 30

69 LFIS(2026-27)-1478 ADVIKA SINGH 13-03-2022 Girl ADESH 30

70 LFIS(2026-27)-1633 ADYANT SHARMA 26-09-2022 Boy SUTEKSHNA SHARMA 20

71 LFIS(2026-27)-1665 AESHNA JAIN 13-03-2022 Girl MUSKAN JAIN 20

72 LFIS(2026-27)-1007 AGASTYA SHARMA 03-04-2022 BOY SWETA SHARMA 60

73 LFIS(2026-27)-1053 AHAAN IQBAL 16-05-2022 BOY TARANNUM 45

74 LFIS(2026-27)-1254 AHAAN SIDDIQUI 20-06-2022 BOY SAMREEN 35

75 LFIS(2026-27)-1215 AISHA ALAM 25-04-2022 GIRL GULAFSHA 65

76 LFIS(2026-27)-1657 AIZA HUSSAIN 14-04-2022 Girl 20

77 LFIS(2026-27)-1449 AIZA SAIFI 22-06-2022 Girl SAMREEN SAIFI 20

78 LFIS(2026-27)-1592 AKSH PARASHAR 05-09-2022 Boy DEEPALI SHARMA 20

79 LFIS(2026-27)-1082 AKSHAT SHARMA 06-01-2023 BOY SHIVANGI SHARMA 80

80 LFIS(2026-27)-1229 AKSHITA SINGH 24-09-2022 GIRL PREETI KUMARI 70

81 LFIS(2026-27)-1016 AKSHUN JAIN 15-07-2022 BOY AYUSHII JAIN 45

82 LFIS(2026-27)-1645 ALIHA SAMAR 07-03-2023 Girl SABA PARVEZ 20

83 LFIS(2026-27)-1052 ALISHBA 14-04-2022 GIRL ADEEBA ELAHI 45

84 LFIS(2026-27)-1038 AMINA MALIK 25-10-2022 GIRL RUBINA 80
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85 LFIS(2026-27)-1538 AMISHI JAIN 04-02-2023 Girl DIPTI JAIN 30

86 LFIS(2026-27)-1473 AMRIT 08-03-2022 Boy SAVITA KUMARI 30

87 LFIS(2026-27)-1616 AMYRA ALI 29-03-2023 Girl RUKHSAR 20

88 LFIS(2026-27)-1273 AMYRA JAIN 03-02-2023 GIRL ANJALI JAIN 70

89 LFIS(2026-27)-1692 ANAISHA GAUR 22-06-2022 Girl POOJA SHARMA 20

90 LFIS(2026-27)-1426 ANAISHA GUPTA 21-10-2022 Girl PRACHI GUPTA 30

91 LFIS(2026-27)-1698 ANAISHA PANKAJ 28-09-2022 Girl BHAWNA 30

92 LFIS(2026-27)-1707 ANANT GOEL 21-07-2022 Boy SWATI GOEL 30

93 LFIS(2026-27)-1506 ANANT GOYAL 01-04-2022 Boy NEHA 30

94 LFIS(2026-27)-1424 ANANYA 06-05-2022 Girl KM SUJATA 30

95 LFIS(2026-27)-1713 ANANYA YADAV 21-11-2022 Girl ANJALI YADAV 30

96 LFIS(2026-27)-1352 Anav Kaushik 14-07-2022 Boy Himani Sharma 20

97 LFIS(2026-27)-1120 ANAYRA JAIN 01-11-2022 GIRL DIPALI JAIN 45

98 LFIS(2026-27)-1265 ANAYRA VATS 12-10-2022 GIRL KHUSHBU 45

99 LFIS(2026-27)-1452 ANAYSHA SHARMA 20-02-2023 Girl 20

100 LFIS(2026-27)-1739 ANIK SACHDEVA 17-03-2023 Boy RIDHI SACHDEVA 30

101 LFIS(2026-27)-1177 ANIKA BHATNAGAR 01-03-2023 GIRL SHRUTI 50

102 LFIS(2026-27)-1253 ANIRUDH SINGH 12-10-2022 BOY VIKAS RANI 55

103 LFIS(2026-27)-1101 ANIRUDH VASHIST 03-06-2022 BOY MANNU 55

104 LFIS(2026-27)-1372 Anmol Verma 24-01-2023 Boy Mamta Rani 30

105 LFIS(2026-27)-1358 ANNYA JAISWAL 27-10-2022 Boy SHWETA JAISWAL 20

106 LFIS(2026-27)-1535 ANSHIKA NAGAR 30-03-2022 Girl RINKI BANSAL 30

107 LFIS(2026-27)-1168 ANUBHAV KUMAR 27-07-2022 BOY PRIYANKA 45
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108 LFIS(2026-27)-1659 ANUSHA WASIM 11-06-2022 Girl ISHA 20

109 LFIS(2026-27)-1568 ANVI PARASHAR 22-07-2022 Girl shalini 30

110 LFIS(2026-27)-1675 ANVI RAI 25-06-2022 Girl PRATIBHA RAI 20

111 LFIS(2026-27)-1089 ANVIKA GUPTA 21-07-2022 GIRL KOMAL 65

112 LFIS(2026-27)-1460 ANVIT GUPTA 22-08-2022 Boy ABHA GUPTA 20

113 LFIS(2026-27)-1720 ANYA VERMA 31-01-2023 Girl ASHIMA DHOTE 30

114 LFIS(2026-27)-1249 APAAR SHARMA 08-09-2022 BOY ANUBHA SHARMA 80

115 LFIS(2026-27)-1401 APOORVA MISHRA 14-09-2022 Girl MADHU MISHRA 20

116 LFIS(2026-27)-1091 APU VER 18-10-2022 BOY RADHA BHAMA 80

117 LFIS(2026-27)-1084 AQEEL AHMED 07-09-2022 BOY MEENAKSHI 55

118 LFIS(2026-27)-1161 ARADHYA 26-12-2022 GIRL PRIYA 65

119 LFIS(2026-27)-1438 ARADHYA 07-06-2022 Girl AMITA 20

120 LFIS(2026-27)-1039 ARADHYA MITTAL 07-11-2022 GIRL RASHMI 70

121 LFIS(2026-27)-1673 ARAMYA SHUKLA 10-11-2022 Boy DEEKSHA SHUKLA 20

122 LFIS(2026-27)-1719 ARANSH KATARIA 28-12-2022 Boy SARITA 30

123 LFIS(2026-27)-1373 Argya 23-08-2022 Girl Renu Yadav 30

124 LFIS(2026-27)-1597 ARHAM AHMAD 11-03-2023 Boy ANJUM 20

125 LFIS(2026-27)-1701 ARHAM FAISAL SAIFI 25-04-2022 Boy SUMAIA 30

126 LFIS(2026-27)-1604 ARHAM JAIN 11-01-2023 Boy PRIYA JAIN 20

127 LFIS(2026-27)-1655 ARJUN GOSWAMI 20-01-2023 Boy ARCHANA GOSWAMI 20

128 LFIS(2026-27)-1447 ARNAA SINGH 23-08-2022 Girl CHANCHAL SINGH 20

129 LFIS(2026-27)-1470 ARQAM 06-10-2022 Boy ZAINAB 30

130 LFIS(2026-27)-1687 ARSHAN PARVEZ 29-03-2023 Boy MAISER JAHAN 20
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131 LFIS(2026-27)-1165 ARUNIKA 01-11-2022 GIRL VANSHIKA 70

132 LFIS(2026-27)-1524 ARUNODAY 14-12-2022 Boy KARUNA 30

133 LFIS(2026-27)-1389 Arzaan 07-07-2022 Boy Gulshan 20

134 LFIS(2026-27)-1288 ASHVIK TAYAL 20-05-2022 BOY DIVYA SINGHAL 65

135 LFIS(2026-27)-1654 ASHWIKA KAUSHIK 03-05-2022 Girl SARIKA 20

136 LFIS(2026-27)-1387 Ashwin Gupta 20-12-2022 Boy Nisha Gupta 20

137 LFIS(2026-27)-1008 ATHARV 23-07-2022 BOY REETU 60

138 LFIS(2026-27)-1271 ATHARV 16-10-2022 BOY GEETANJALI 55

139 LFIS(2026-27)-1516 ATHARV GAUTAM 25-01-2023 Boy DEEPA GAUTAM 30

140 LFIS(2026-27)-1146 ATHARV GOYAL 28-12-2022 BOY PRERNA MITTAL 70

141 LFIS(2026-27)-1574 ATHARV GUPTA 09-11-2022 Boy PRIYANKA GUPTA 30

142 LFIS(2026-27)-1061 ATHARV JAIN 03-08-2022 BOY JHALAK JAIN 70

143 LFIS(2026-27)-1562
ATHARV KUMAR 

BHIDHWALIYA
03-02-2023 Boy DIVYA 30

144 LFIS(2026-27)-1537 ATHARV MITTAL 12-03-2022 Boy ANJALI GUPTA 30

145 LFIS(2026-27)-1207 ATHARV PANCHAL 21-12-2022 BOY MANISHA PANCHAL 55

146 LFIS(2026-27)-1708 ATHARV PANDEY 11-10-2022 Boy DEEPIKA PANDEY 30

147 LFIS(2026-27)-1573 ATHARV SHARMA 28-04-2022 Boy GUNJAN SHARMA 30

148 LFIS(2026-27)-1023 ATHARV SHUKLA 30-12-2022 BOY NEHA SHUKLA 65

149 LFIS(2026-27)-1724 ATHARV SINGHAL 20-03-2023 Boy DISHA GUPTA 30

150 LFIS(2026-27)-1561 ATHARV TYAGI 14-04-2022 Boy SHIVANI TYAGI 30

151 LFIS(2026-27)-1581 ATHARV VERMA 15-02-2023 Boy MEENU VERMA 30

152 LFIS(2026-27)-1540 AVANYA SARASWAT 27-08-2022 Girl SHALU SARASWAT 30

153 LFIS(2026-27)-1663 AVEER SINGH 16-08-2022 Boy PARAMJEET KAUR 20
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154 LFIS(2026-27)-1425 AVIK JAIN 03-03-2023 Boy ANKITA JAIN 30

155 LFIS(2026-27)-1190 AVIKA 21-03-2023 GIRL DEEPIKA 70

156 LFIS(2026-27)-1545 AVIKA 20-05-2022 Girl SUREKHA 30

157 LFIS(2026-27)-1507 AVIKA SHARMA 11-08-2022 Girl SNEHA SHARMA 30

158 LFIS(2026-27)-1632 AVIKA VERMA 19-12-2022 Girl SWATI SUGANDH 20

159 LFIS(2026-27)-1536 AVIKAR JAIN 17-09-2022 Boy ASTHA JAIN 30

160 LFIS(2026-27)-1144 AVIRAJ HUDDA 14-03-2023 BOY SWATI 65

161 LFIS(2026-27)-1032 AVISHA JAIN 27-11-2022 GIRL SHWETA JAIN 90

162 LFIS(2026-27)-1162 AVISHKA CHOUDHARY 08-10-2022 GIRL DURGESH NANDINI 60

163 LFIS(2026-27)-1541 AVISHKA JAIN 31-08-2022 Girl MRS POOJA JAIN 30

164 LFIS(2026-27)-1477 AVNIKA SHARMA 02-12-2022 Girl GUNJAN SHARMA 30

165 LFIS(2026-27)-1639 AVYAAN VATS 02-04-2022 Boy DIVYA SHARMA 20

166 LFIS(2026-27)-1217 AVYAN GUPTA 04-03-2023 BOY MEENU GUPTA 55

167 LFIS(2026-27)-1115 AVYANSH 20-09-2022 BOY SUCHETA 50

168 LFIS(2026-27)-1378 Avyansh Sharma 14-03-2023 Boy Mugdha Sharma 30

169 LFIS(2026-27)-1164 AVYANSH VASHISTH 18-09-2022 BOY ANISHA 80

170 LFIS(2026-27)-1397 AVYAY GUPTA 06-12-2022 Boy SHIWANI GUPTA 20

171 LFIS(2026-27)-1178 AVYUKT KUMARR 20-08-2022 BOY VANDANA 70

172 LFIS(2026-27)-1565 AVYUKT SHARMA 07-07-2022 Boy SANGEETA SINGH 30

173 LFIS(2026-27)-1296 AVYUKTA PAL 07-03-2023 GIRL SWATI PAL 65

174 LFIS(2026-27)-1532 AYANSH AGGARWAL 28-05-2022 Boy SHWETA AGGARWAL 30

175 LFIS(2026-27)-1010 AYANSH JAIN 25-05-2022 BOY SHALINI JAIN 50

176 LFIS(2026-27)-1350 AYANSH SHARMA 28-07-2022 Boy Mugdha Sharma 20
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177 LFIS(2026-27)-1274 AYAT FATIMA 12-09-2022 GIRL ZARRIN ALIAS FAIZA 50

178 LFIS(2026-27)-1262 AYAT NOOR 30-08-2022 GIRL AIMEN 45

179 LFIS(2026-27)-1049 AYESHA 23-06-2022 GIRL SHANIA PARVEEN 45

180 LFIS(2026-27)-1062 AYRA 15-08-2022 GIRL AFSANA 70

181 LFIS(2026-27)-1094 AYRA GARG 10-11-2022 GIRL APOORVA GARG 70

182 LFIS(2026-27)-1444 AYRA MUJAHID 22-11-2022 Girl TOSHIBA AKHTAR 20

183 LFIS(2026-27)-1638 AYZAL SIDDIQUI 14-02-2023 Girl KAAYNAT KHAN 20

184 LFIS(2026-27)-1248 AZKA FATIMA 10-06-2022 GIRL REHMAT JAHAN 45

185 LFIS(2026-27)-1623 BAKSHISH SINGH 14-12-2022 Boy JASLEEN KAUR 20

186 LFIS(2026-27)-1022 BHARGAVI GEHLOT 08-08-2022 GIRL DEEPIKA SINGH 70

187 LFIS(2026-27)-1549 BHAVESH 20-01-2023 Boy NIDHI MAHESHWARI 30

188 LFIS(2026-27)-1551 BHAVIKA AGGARWAL 15-03-2022 Girl SHUBHI GARG 30

189 LFIS(2026-27)-1067 BHAVIKA MANGLA 10-08-2022 GIRL MADHU 70

190 LFIS(2026-27)-1095 BHAVYA CHAUDHARY 14-07-2022 GIRL MEENU 65

191 LFIS(2026-27)-1361 BHAVYANSH MAHOR 07-11-2022 Boy ASHA 30

192 LFIS(2026-27)-1578 BHUMIKA SHARMA 03-08-2022 Girl 30

193 LFIS(2026-27)-1642 BHUVIKA CHAUHAN 28-12-2022 Girl MONIKA CHAUHAN 20

194 LFIS(2026-27)-1151 CHARVI UPADHYAY 16-08-2022 GIRL RIBHA UPADHYAY 65

195 LFIS(2026-27)-1400 CHARVIK BHARDWAJ 04-11-2022 Boy VARNIKA 20

196 LFIS(2026-27)-1588 CHARVIK KAPIL 10-08-2022 Boy VANDANA 30

197 LFIS(2026-27)-1542 CHAVI SINGH 28-10-2022 Girl ANU 30

198 LFIS(2026-27)-1369 Chhavi gola 18-01-2023 Girl Chetali 30

199 LFIS(2026-27)-1476 CHHAVI SHARMA 05-08-2022 Girl AARTI SHARMA 30
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200 LFIS(2026-27)-1290 DAANYA 24-07-2022 GIRL SAMREEN 65

201 LFIS(2026-27)-1610 DAIVIK PAL 15-03-2023 Boy SAROJ 20

202 LFIS(2026-27)-1070 DAKSH AGGARWAL 18-07-2022 BOY UMA AGARWAL 65

203 LFIS(2026-27)-1429 DAKSH GAUTAM 08-09-2022 Boy PRIYA RANI 30

204 LFIS(2026-27)-1485 DAKSHESH LUHANIYA 10-08-2022 Boy DEEPIKA KUMARI 30

205 LFIS(2026-27)-1042 DAKSHIT CHAUDHARY 19-07-2022 BOY ANNU TOMAR 90

206 LFIS(2026-27)-1157 DEV MALIK 05-01-2023 BOY RASHMI 70

207 LFIS(2026-27)-1620 DEV NARAYAN SAIN 07-01-2023 Boy KANCHAN 20

208 LFIS(2026-27)-1619 DEVAM JAIN 08-07-2022 Boy PRIYANKA JAIN 20

209 LFIS(2026-27)-1028 DEVANSH AHUJA 28-04-2022 BOY 60

210 LFIS(2026-27)-1251 DEVANSH CHAHAR 28-04-2022 BOY NISHU TOMER 70

211 LFIS(2026-27)-1371 devansh goyal 29-06-2022 Boy JYOTI GOYAL 30

212 LFIS(2026-27)-1652 DEVANSH KAUSHIK 23-04-2022 Boy DEEPIKA SHARMA 20

213 LFIS(2026-27)-1570 DEVANSH SINGH 02-03-2023 Boy RENU BALA 30

214 LFIS(2026-27)-1571 DEVANSHI RAWAT 17-02-2023 Girl DEEPA RAWAT 30

215 LFIS(2026-27)-1699 DEVANSHI SHARMA 04-07-2022 Girl DEEPIKA SHARMA 30

216 LFIS(2026-27)-1490 DEVEESHA 23-08-2022 Girl REENA RANI 30

217 LFIS(2026-27)-1518 DEVYANSH SHARMA 16-09-2022 Boy ASHWANI 30

218 LFIS(2026-27)-1737 DHANVI BANSAL 02-11-2022 Girl MADHVI GUPTA 30

219 LFIS(2026-27)-1511 DHRUV KASHYAP 04-03-2023 Boy RINA 30

220 LFIS(2026-27)-1256 DHRUVIT HUDDA 24-10-2022 BOY POOJA 50

221 LFIS(2026-27)-1486 DHVANI MAHESHWARI 30-12-2022 Girl NANCY 30

222 LFIS(2026-27)-1193 DHWANI SEHGAL 23-03-2022 GIRL DIVYA SHARMA 50
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223 LFIS(2026-27)-1041 DIVIK GAUR 24-05-2022 BOY RASHMI 80

224 LFIS(2026-27)-1105 DIVISH VASHISTH 20-01-2023 BOY GAURI BHARDWAJ 70

225 LFIS(2026-27)-1456 DIVISHA DHANKAR 16-06-2022 Girl PREETI DHANKAR 20

226 LFIS(2026-27)-1548 DIVISHA SHARMA 17-12-2022 Girl SUNITA KUMARI 30

227 LFIS(2026-27)-1198 DIVITA KHANDELWAL 24-05-2022 GIRL KOMAL KHANDELWAL 90

228 LFIS(2026-27)-1155 DIVYAM KATARIYA 05-11-2022 BOY SARIVSTA 65

229 LFIS(2026-27)-1181 DIVYANA 27-01-2023 GIRL ARCHANA CHAPRANA 65

230 LFIS(2026-27)-1558 DIVYANI GOEL 09-01-2023 Girl SHIKHA RANI 30

231 LFIS(2026-27)-1406 Divyansh Goel 26-10-2022 Boy Yogita 20

232 LFIS(2026-27)-1126 DIVYANSH GUPTA 11-09-2022 BOY JYOTI GUPTA 55

233 LFIS(2026-27)-1003 DIYANAH KHAN 11-05-2022 GIRL SADIA KHAN 60

234 LFIS(2026-27)-1704 DRAVIA JAIN 23-10-2022 Girl NEHA JAIN 30

235 LFIS(2026-27)-1552 DRISHA GUPTA 22-07-2022 Girl DEEPTI GUPTA 30

236 LFIS(2026-27)-1678 DRISHTI VERMA 14-05-2022 Girl SUDHA VERMA 20

237 LFIS(2026-27)-1505 DRUVIN AGARWAL 15-02-2023 Boy RICHA ARORA 30

238 LFIS(2026-27)-1076 EKAA SINGH 28-09-2022 GIRL SAKSHI RAI 65

239 LFIS(2026-27)-1121 EKANSH GARG 24-09-2022 BOY YOUKTI 60

240 LFIS(2026-27)-1430 EVAAN KUMAR 22-11-2022 Boy URVASHI DEVI 30

241 LFIS(2026-27)-1083 FAAREHA FATIMA 04-12-2022 GIRL MEHAR FATIMA 50

242 LFIS(2026-27)-1205 FAHAD AHMED 02-04-2022 BOY FAUJIYA KHATOON 80

243 LFIS(2026-27)-1586 FAHAD AHMED 22-12-2022 Boy FAUJIYA KHATOON 30

244 LFIS(2026-27)-1081 FARAAZ ALI HAIDRI 04-12-2022 BOY MEHAR FATIMA 40

245 LFIS(2026-27)-1676 GANISKA MAAN 02-06-2022 Girl NISHA MAAN 20
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246 LFIS(2026-27)-1286 GARGI BARI 10-08-2022 GIRL SHWETA SUNDERWAL 65

247 LFIS(2026-27)-1131 GARVIT 08-09-2022 BOY RUMA 80

248 LFIS(2026-27)-1394 Geetanshi choudhary 09-09-2022 Girl Himanshi 20

249 LFIS(2026-27)-1688 GRIHITHA 10-12-2022 Girl SWATI 20

250 LFIS(2026-27)-1418
GURFATEH SINGH 

JUNEJA JUNEJA
28-07-2022 Boy Harinder Kaur 30

251 LFIS(2026-27)-1243 HAIDER MALIK 30-03-2022 BOY RUBEENA 45

252 LFIS(2026-27)-1152 HANIYA ASIF ANSARI 16-05-2022 GIRL FARHA 75

253 LFIS(2026-27)-1635 HANSIKA BANSAL 09-06-2022 Boy RASHMI BANSAL 20

254 LFIS(2026-27)-1702 HARDIK PURI GOSWAMI 28-10-2022 Boy RINKI 30

255 LFIS(2026-27)-1603 HARSH PANWAR 04-11-2022 Boy RAKHI 20

256 LFIS(2026-27)-1018 HARSHIT PAL 14-04-2022 BOY HEENA PAL 60

257 LFIS(2026-27)-1381 Harshit Pal 29-10-2022 Boy Heena Pal 20

258 LFIS(2026-27)-1166 HAZEL SHARMMA 06-05-2022 GIRL LAKSHITA MIDHA 65

259 LFIS(2026-27)-1711 HETANSHI NAGAR 23-02-2023 Girl POONAM NAGAR 30

260 LFIS(2026-27)-1557 HEYANSH TOMAR 16-03-2022 Boy NEHA RAGHAV 30

261 LFIS(2026-27)-1496 HIFZA RAZA 03-07-2022 Girl HEENA PARVEEN 30

262 LFIS(2026-27)-1086 HIMAKSH TRIPATHI 04-03-2023 BOY TANUJA SHARMA 40

263 LFIS(2026-27)-1287 HIMISHA 29-07-2022 GIRL KALPANA 65

264 LFIS(2026-27)-1153 HINAL SHARMA 13-03-2022 GIRL BABITA SHARMA 70

265 LFIS(2026-27)-1491 HINAYA GUPTA 27-06-2022 Girl BHAVNA KUMARI 30

266 LFIS(2026-27)-1500 HIRAL RASTOGI 19-05-2022 Girl ARCHNA RASTOGI 30

267 LFIS(2026-27)-1129 HITANSH JAIN 27-07-2022 BOY SURBHI JAIN 55

268 LFIS(2026-27)-1112 HITANSH SHARMA 01-07-2022 BOY MONIKA SHARMA 70



S.No.
Registration no. 

given by school
Applicant name Date of Birth Gender Mother Name

Total 

Points

269 LFIS(2026-27)-1420 Hitarth Sharma 18-07-2022 Boy Sakshi Choudhary 30

270 LFIS(2026-27)-1721 HITIKSHA PANCHAL 03-06-2022 Girl POOJA 30

271 LFIS(2026-27)-1440 HIYANSH VAISHNAV 27-06-2022 Boy MEENU 20

272 LFIS(2026-27)-1621 HRIDAY VEER PANDEY 10-03-2023 Boy KALPNA 20

273 LFIS(2026-27)-1384 HRIDYA JAIN 04-12-2022 Girl MONIKA JAIN 20

274 LFIS(2026-27)-1554 HRITI SHARMA 18-01-2023 Girl CHHAVI KUSH 30

275 LFIS(2026-27)-1463 HUSAIN AHMED 16-01-2023 Boy ASMA 20

276 LFIS(2026-27)-1489 IBRAHEEM HAMMAD 25-06-2022 Boy TANZILA 30

277 LFIS(2026-27)-1247 IBRAHIM 22-07-2022 BOY SABA 45

278 LFIS(2026-27)-1292 IRHA KHAN 02-12-2022 GIRL ZAINAB 65

279 LFIS(2026-27)-1700 ISHAAN GABA 20-09-2022 Boy AYUSHI GUPTA 30

280 LFIS(2026-27)-1690 ISHANI GAUR 27-03-2022 Girl POOJA SHARMA 20

281 LFIS(2026-27)-1017 ISHANVI 04-01-2023 GIRL RENU 65

282 LFIS(2026-27)-1188 ISHANVI PRAJAPATI 02-06-2022 GIRL MONIKA 65

283 LFIS(2026-27)-1593 ISHANVI SHARMA 18-01-2023 Girl AYUSHI SHARMA 20

284 LFIS(2026-27)-1142 ISHIT 25-06-2022 BOY POONAM 35

285 LFIS(2026-27)-1078 ITIKA GOEL 25-07-2022 GIRL MINALI GUPTA 65

286 LFIS(2026-27)-1150 IVAAN 05-02-2023 BOY NEHA MALIK 60

287 LFIS(2026-27)-1171 IVAAN ARORA 14-09-2022 BOY KAVYA ARORA 65

288 LFIS(2026-27)-1627 IZAAN KHAN 06-05-2022 Boy HIBA 20

289 LFIS(2026-27)-1417 IZHAN ALI 29-03-2022 Boy NOOR AFSHA 30

290 LFIS(2026-27)-1717 JAISVI CHAUDHARY 10-12-2022 Girl PRIYA RANI 30

291 LFIS(2026-27)-1468 JATIN SHARMA 27-03-2022 Boy NEHA SHRAMA 30
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292 LFIS(2026-27)-1494 JAYANT JAIN 13-07-2022 Boy KOMAL GUPTA 30

293 LFIS(2026-27)-1710 JESICA GOYAT 26-08-2022 Girl SAROJ RANI 30

294 LFIS(2026-27)-1058 JIVA SHARMA 22-07-2022 GIRL KOMAL SHARMA 70

295 LFIS(2026-27)-1682 JIVIKA JAIN 08-09-2022 Girl NISHA AGGARWAL 20

296 LFIS(2026-27)-1398 Jiyansh Goyal 29-03-2023 Boy Garima Garg 20

297 LFIS(2026-27)-1087 JIYANSH SHARMA 22-05-2022 BOY DIVYA AGGARWAL 55

298 LFIS(2026-27)-1705 KAASHI TANWAR GABA 02-08-2022 Girl KARISHMA TANWAR 30

299 LFIS(2026-27)-1124 KAASHVI GAUR 20-09-2022 GIRL PRIYA KAUSHIK 65

300 LFIS(2026-27)-1209 KAMAKSHI SHARMA 27-04-2022 GIRL UPASANA SHARMA 55

301 LFIS(2026-27)-1047 KANAV 23-08-2022 BOY SEEMA 55

302 LFIS(2026-27)-1097 KANIKA JAIN 08-04-2022 GIRL DEEPANJALI JAIN 65

303 LFIS(2026-27)-1004 KANIKA SAXENA 17-03-2023 GIRL PREETI SAXENA 65

304 LFIS(2026-27)-1730 KANUPRIYA PANDEY 08-05-2022 Girl JYOTI PANDEY 30

305 LFIS(2026-27)-1531 KARTIK PURI 31-08-2022 Boy SANJU GOSWAMI 30

306 LFIS(2026-27)-1498 KASHAF CHAUDHARY 28-03-2022 Girl NAZMA SAMAN 30

307 LFIS(2026-27)-1584 KASHVI SHARMA 06-01-2023 Girl EKTA SHARMA 30

308 LFIS(2026-27)-1143 KAUSTUBH BALIYAN 30-08-2022 BOY KIMI SUWECHHA RANI 40

309 LFIS(2026-27)-1515 KAVYA 25-05-2022 Girl PRIYANKA VERMA 30

310 LFIS(2026-27)-1677 KAVYA 06-05-2022 Girl SONIYA 20

311 LFIS(2026-27)-1125 KAVYA CHAUDHARY 20-11-2022 GIRL NISHA 65

312 LFIS(2026-27)-1479 KAVYA CHAUDHARY 19-09-2022 Girl ANSHU CHAUDHARY 30

313 LFIS(2026-27)-1128 KAVYA TRIPATHI 02-08-2022 GIRL SANDHYA 65

314 LFIS(2026-27)-1044 KAVYANSH BANSAL 30-06-2022 BOY LAVIKA AGGARWAL 70
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315 LFIS(2026-27)-1668 KAVYANSH GARG 30-11-2022 Boy REKHA GARG 20

316 LFIS(2026-27)-1669 KAVYANSH NIGAM 29-06-2022 Boy SHUSHMA RANI 20

317 LFIS(2026-27)-1579 KEERAT SINGH SETHI 31-03-2022 Boy KIRTI KHANDUJA 30

318 LFIS(2026-27)-1024 KHADIJA USMAN 13-07-2022 GIRL AMREEN FATMA 45

319 LFIS(2026-27)-1715 KHANAK SHARMA 26-08-2022 Girl MANSI SHARMA 30

320 LFIS(2026-27)-1436 KHWAISH 08-02-2023 Girl ANJALI KAPIL SHARMA 30

321 LFIS(2026-27)-1001 KIANA RAJORA 09-12-2022 GIRL SHAILJA 55

322 LFIS(2026-27)-1437 KIARA JAIN 05-07-2022 Girl MADHU 20

323 LFIS(2026-27)-1374 Kimaaya Raj Raj 10-12-2022 Girl Reena Rani 30

324 LFIS(2026-27)-1191 KINZA FATIMA 30-11-2022 GIRL SANJEEDA BANO 65

325 LFIS(2026-27)-1520 KIVANSH JAIN 21-12-2022 Boy KARISHMA JAIN 30

326 LFIS(2026-27)-1590 KIYAN SAIFI 05-08-2022 Boy AISHA NAWAB SAIFI 20

327 LFIS(2026-27)-1618 KIYANSH ARORA 26-08-2022 Boy PRIYA ARORA 20

328 LFIS(2026-27)-1192 KIYANSH KAUSHIK 13-09-2022 BOY LAXMI SHARMA 55

329 LFIS(2026-27)-1303 KIYANSH SINGH 17-08-2022 BOY PINKI THAKUR 80

330 LFIS(2026-27)-1402 KIYARA VERMA 06-04-2022 Girl KANIKA VERMA 20

331 LFIS(2026-27)-1396 Kriday Goswami 28-10-2022 Boy Shikha Goswami 20

332 LFIS(2026-27)-1259 KRIDAY SHARMA 18-03-2023 BOY NIDHI SHARMA 60

333 LFIS(2026-27)-1689 KRISHA GARG 05-09-2022 Girl MAHIMA BHARDWAJ 20

334 LFIS(2026-27)-1651 KRISHA VATS 06-08-2022 Girl TANNU SHARMA 20

335 LFIS(2026-27)-1202 KRISHA VERMA 28-12-2022 GIRL SAKSHI DAWAR 65

336 LFIS(2026-27)-1197 KRISHIV 11-07-2022 BOY KARUNA 65

337 LFIS(2026-27)-1488 KRISHIV GUPTA 16-02-2023 Boy MANI GUPTA 30
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338 LFIS(2026-27)-1453 KRISHIV KASHYAP 28-04-2022 Boy SHIKHA KASHYAP 20

339 LFIS(2026-27)-1368 Krishiv mahour 04-12-2022 Boy Shikha 30

340 LFIS(2026-27)-1521 KRISHIV PRATAP SINGH 04-01-2023 Boy UPASANA RANA 30

341 LFIS(2026-27)-1351 KRISHNA 10-11-2022 Boy SEEMA 20

342 LFIS(2026-27)-1614 KRISHNA 13-03-2023 Boy SWETA BHARDWAJ 20

343 LFIS(2026-27)-1375 KRISHNA GOYAL 02-06-2022 Boy CS MONIKA JINDAL 30

344 LFIS(2026-27)-1186 KRISHNA SHARMA 14-08-2022 GIRL POOJA SHARMA 65

345 LFIS(2026-27)-1408 Krishna Verma 24-08-2022 Boy Pooja 20

346 LFIS(2026-27)-1138 KRISHVI GARG 24-08-2022 GIRL PREETI MITTAL 65

347 LFIS(2026-27)-1110 KRITANSH 14-03-2022 BOY MANISHA 65

348 LFIS(2026-27)-1033 KRITANSH MALIK 10-12-2022 BOY ANU CHAUDHARY 70

349 LFIS(2026-27)-1269 KRITIKA YADAV 05-03-2023 GIRL ANNU DEVI 65

350 LFIS(2026-27)-1577 KRITVI 27-12-2022 Girl HIMANI 30

351 LFIS(2026-27)-1658 KRIYANSH GOYAL 08-11-2022 Boy KIRTI 20

352 LFIS(2026-27)-1034 KRIYANSH MALIK 10-12-2022 BOY ANU CHAUDHARY 70

353 LFIS(2026-27)-1140 KSHITIJ KUMAR 29-06-2022 BOY DEEPIKA 75

354 LFIS(2026-27)-1547 KUNJ GAUR 10-12-2022 Boy
ARCHANA KUMAR 

SHARMA
30

355 LFIS(2026-27)-1431 KYRAA KAPOOR 31-05-2022 Girl MEGHA GUPTA 30

356 LFIS(2026-27)-1065 LABDHI JAIN 31-07-2022 GIRL DIVYA JAIN 65

357 LFIS(2026-27)-1169 LAKSHIT SHARMA 18-08-2022 BOY LAVALI SHARMA 70

358 LFIS(2026-27)-1090 LAKSHIT SINGH 22-07-2022 BOY NEETI 60

359 LFIS(2026-27)-1206 LAKSHYA VASHISTHA 18-12-2022 BOY MEGHA SHARMA 65

360 LFIS(2026-27)-1624 LATIKA ARORA 01-11-2022 Girl NEHA MALIK AROA 20
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361 LFIS(2026-27)-1703 LAVIK JAIN 11-09-2022 Boy PRINCY JAIN 30

362 LFIS(2026-27)-1036 LAVISH GUPTA 05-12-2022 BOY DIKSHA GUPTA 65

363 LFIS(2026-27)-1014 LAVISH JAIN 22-07-2022 BOY NANCY JAIN 65

364 LFIS(2026-27)-1569 LAXMI YADAV 29-06-2022 Girl KAMLESH YADAV 30

365 LFIS(2026-27)-1631 LIANA ARORA 12-05-2022 Girl KAJAL 20

366 LFIS(2026-27)-1442 LISHI 07-10-2022 Girl GEETA RANI 20

367 LFIS(2026-27)-1388 LISHIKA CHANDEL 17-11-2022 Girl Pinki 20

368 LFIS(2026-27)-1694 LUBNA RANGREZ 24-05-2022 Girl TABASSUM 20

369 LFIS(2026-27)-1416 MAAHIKA MISHRA 27-10-2022 Girl MEGHA AGGARWAL 30

370 LFIS(2026-27)-1629 MAAZ AHAMAD 15-03-2023 Boy AISHA 20

371 LFIS(2026-27)-1409 Madhav sachdeva 31-03-2023 Boy Roopam 20

372 LFIS(2026-27)-1509 MADHAV SHARMA 18-10-2022 Boy ANJANA 30

373 LFIS(2026-27)-1108 MANAAL DANISH 16-11-2022 GIRL FARHAD 80

374 LFIS(2026-27)-1236 MANAN GAUTAM 11-01-2023 BOY ARTI 55

375 LFIS(2026-27)-1643 MANAN SHARMA 18-07-2022 Boy EKKA DUTT SHARMA 20

376 LFIS(2026-27)-1136 MANANK SWAMI 23-09-2022 BOY PRIYANKA 55

377 LFIS(2026-27)-1246 MANVIK TOMAR 11-01-2023 BOY MANISHA CHAUHAN 65

378 LFIS(2026-27)-1448 MARYAM 05-12-2022 Girl 20

379 LFIS(2026-27)-1132
MASTER HETANSH 

SHARMA
10-04-2022 BOY MRS KOMAL SHARMA 55

380 LFIS(2026-27)-1278 MD IZAAN 19-04-2022 BOY SABIHA NAZ 65

381 LFIS(2026-27)-1386 Medhya Meisha 22-10-2022 Girl Anita 20

382 LFIS(2026-27)-1607 MEHER 21-11-2022 Girl AKANSHA JAIN 20

383 LFIS(2026-27)-1527 MEHER MEHTA 14-05-2022 Girl GITIKA 30
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384 LFIS(2026-27)-1114 MIHIR PANWAR 16-05-2022 BOY NEETIKA BHATI 60

385 LFIS(2026-27)-1680 MIRAAN SHARMA 30-03-2022 Boy VISHAKHA 20

386 LFIS(2026-27)-1231 MIRAKKSH BERI 12-01-2023 BOY SONAM 70

387 LFIS(2026-27)-1281 MIRHA 26-03-2022 GIRL AISHA PARVEEN 50

388 LFIS(2026-27)-1102 MIRHA SAIFI 15-09-2022 GIRL KHUSHNUMA 45

389 LFIS(2026-27)-1391 Mishika Jain 03-02-2023 Girl Prachi Jain 20

390 LFIS(2026-27)-1641 MISHIKA JAIN 14-06-2022 Girl NEHA JAIN 20

391 LFIS(2026-27)-1439 MISHKA 27-06-2022 Girl SAJAL ARORA 20

392 LFIS(2026-27)-1512 MISHKA 28-10-2022 Girl PREETI 30

393 LFIS(2026-27)-1297 MISTHI JAIN 06-09-2022 GIRL DIVYA 65

394 LFIS(2026-27)-1270 MITANSH KUMAR SINGH 10-03-2023 BOY SONI SINGH 55

395 LFIS(2026-27)-1723 MOHAMMAD AARIZ 08-09-2022 Boy KASHIFA SAIFI 30

396 LFIS(2026-27)-1234 MOHAMMAD AFZAL 15-08-2022 BOY SHAHEENUMA 40

397 LFIS(2026-27)-1300 MOHAMMAD ASHHAR 03-05-2022 BOY REHANA KHATOON 55

398 LFIS(2026-27)-1088 MOHAMMAD DANIYAL 28-11-2022 BOY AASIFA 35

399 LFIS(2026-27)-1006 MOHAMMAD HAMDAN 28-10-2022 BOY ROZY 70

400 LFIS(2026-27)-1455
MOHAMMAD USMAAN 

ANSARI
18-04-2022 Boy NAZMA ANSARI 20

401 LFIS(2026-27)-1433 MOHD ABBAS 21-05-2022 Boy AILIA HASNAIN 30

402 LFIS(2026-27)-1302 MOHD AMMAR 23-09-2022 BOY NAZREEN 45

403 LFIS(2026-27)-1523 MOHD AZHAAN 21-11-2022 Boy FARHEEN 30

404 LFIS(2026-27)-1450 MOHD AZHAN 14-03-2023 Boy NAZMIN VIQAR 20

405 LFIS(2026-27)-1184 MOHD AZLAN 27-07-2022 BOY FIZA 40

406 LFIS(2026-27)-1225 MOHD HAMZA 11-08-2022 BOY HEENA PARVEEN 35
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407 LFIS(2026-27)-1615 MOHD HASAN 27-03-2022 Boy FARHEEN 20

408 LFIS(2026-27)-1220 MOHD HASSAN 14-04-2022 BOY NEHA ANJUM 35

409 LFIS(2026-27)-1355 Mohd Isa Rizvi Rizvi 01-06-2022 Boy Iqra 20

410 LFIS(2026-27)-1137 MOHD JAISH 28-06-2022 BOY FIROZA BEGUM 80

411 LFIS(2026-27)-1407 Mohd nomaan Fateh Fateh 05-07-2022 Boy Mantasha khan 20

412 LFIS(2026-27)-1019 MOHD UMAR 13-08-2022 BOY MOMIN JAHAN 40

413 LFIS(2026-27)-1176 MOHD UZAIR 05-04-2022 BOY HUMA NAAZ 35

414 LFIS(2026-27)-1508 MOHMMAD ARSH 01-09-2022 Boy ARSTUN BANO 30

415 LFIS(2026-27)-1664 MRIDUL GARG 17-06-2022 Boy SONIA 20

416 LFIS(2026-27)-1030 MRINANK SHARMA 03-07-2022 BOY RASHMI 55

417 LFIS(2026-27)-1293 MUDIT SHARMA 07-06-2022 BOY PRITI SHARMA 45

418 LFIS(2026-27)-1727 MUDRA KEDWAL 14-05-2022 Girl Kamla 30

419 LFIS(2026-27)-1055 MUHAMMAD ALI 17-06-2022 BOY AFIFA 35

420 LFIS(2026-27)-1601 MUHAMMAD UMAR 17-12-2022 Boy HEENA 20

421 LFIS(2026-27)-1611 MYRA AGGARWAL 15-08-2022 Girl PREETI AGGARWAL 20

422 LFIS(2026-27)-1113 MYSHA DEHLIWAL 24-01-2023 GIRL SHIVANI VERMA 65

423 LFIS(2026-27)-1163 NABHYA 03-09-2022 GIRL BHARTI 65

424 LFIS(2026-27)-1109 NABHYANSH JAISWAL 18-01-2023 BOY RUCHI JAISWAL 55

425 LFIS(2026-27)-1200 NAINA GUPTA 18-07-2022 GIRL SHIVANGI JINDAL 55

426 LFIS(2026-27)-1069 NAIRA 27-10-2022 GIRL KAVITA KANWAR 65

427 LFIS(2026-27)-1732 NAIRA GULATI 06-11-2022 Girl HARLEEN GULATI 30

428 LFIS(2026-27)-1661 NAKUL VERMA 22-12-2022 Boy CHINU 20

429 LFIS(2026-27)-1021 NAMAN 10-08-2022 BOY NEHA 70
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430 LFIS(2026-27)-1595 NAVDHA JAIN 07-05-2022 Girl NEHA JAIN 20

431 LFIS(2026-27)-1628 NAVIKA 24-01-2023 Girl MUNITA 20

432 LFIS(2026-27)-1686 NAVYA SINGHAL 02-06-2022 Girl NIKITA GARG 20

433 LFIS(2026-27)-1695 NAYRA 24-09-2022 Girl 20

434 LFIS(2026-27)-1733 NAYRA 04-11-2022 Girl MEENAKSHI 30

435 LFIS(2026-27)-1626 NAYRA SHARMA 20-03-2023 Girl GUNJAN SHARMA 20

436 LFIS(2026-27)-1503 NAYRA SINGH 29-09-2022 Girl INDU KIRAN 30

437 LFIS(2026-27)-1118 NETRA SHARMA 24-11-2022 GIRL CHARU SHARMA 65

438 LFIS(2026-27)-1728 NEYANSH SHARMA 16-07-2022 Boy POOJA SHARMA 30

439 LFIS(2026-27)-1289 NIHANSH GUPTA 06-08-2022 BOY NEHA GUPTA 65

440 LFIS(2026-27)-1045 NIMAAN SIRASWAR 25-12-2022 BOY NEELAM PAL 65

441 LFIS(2026-27)-1363 NIPEKSHA SAGAR 09-08-2022 Girl SONAM GAUTAM 30

442 LFIS(2026-27)-1238 NIRMAY SHARMA 28-10-2022 BOY NEELAM 55

443 LFIS(2026-27)-1056 NITARA PANCHAL 31-05-2022 GIRL
PRIYANKA 

VISHVKARMA
65

444 LFIS(2026-27)-1170 NITHYA PAL 13-03-2023 GIRL SONIA 65

445 LFIS(2026-27)-1211 NITYA AGGARWAL 19-08-2022 GIRL POOJA AGGARWAL 65

446 LFIS(2026-27)-1544 NITYA JAIN 24-07-2022 Girl PRIYANKA JAIN 30

447 LFIS(2026-27)-1380 Nitya yadav 16-04-2022 Girl BABITA YADAV 30

448 LFIS(2026-27)-1671 NIVISHA JAIN 08-07-2022 Girl DEE 20

449 LFIS(2026-27)-1134 OJAS 16-11-2022 BOY DEEKSHA 60

450 LFIS(2026-27)-1043 OJASVI 30-11-2022 GIRL POOJA RANI 65

451 LFIS(2026-27)-1567 OVIA 28-07-2022 Girl SHASHI BALA 30

452 LFIS(2026-27)-1630 PAKHI AGGARWAL 25-04-2022 Girl PRACHI GOYAL 20
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453 LFIS(2026-27)-1469 PARIKSHIT SHARMA 24-05-2022 Boy HARSHITA 30

454 LFIS(2026-27)-1637 PARSHVI JAIN 21-08-2022 Girl KHUSHBU JAIN 20

455 LFIS(2026-27)-1064 PARTH SHARMA 05-07-2022 BOY ARTI SHARMA 65

456 LFIS(2026-27)-1529 PARTH TOMAR 12-01-2023 Boy PRIYANKA KUMARI 30

457 LFIS(2026-27)-1199 PARTHAVI 09-03-2023 GIRL SURBHI 65

458 LFIS(2026-27)-1250 PARTHAVI SINGH 09-02-2023 GIRL KAJAL 70

459 LFIS(2026-27)-1060 PAVIKA VASHISHTHA 12-05-2022 GIRL DEEPIKA SHARMA 65

460 LFIS(2026-27)-1647 PRABAL GUPTA 09-03-2023 Boy PAYAL 20

461 LFIS(2026-27)-1458 PRABHJOT SINGH 09-06-2022 Boy NAVNEET KAUR 20

462 LFIS(2026-27)-1133 PRAGYA GAUTAM 02-06-2022 GIRL ARUNA 45

463 LFIS(2026-27)-1517 PRANAV JUNEJA 06-11-2022 Boy SHIVANI JUNEJA 30

464 LFIS(2026-27)-1261 PRANAVI GUPTA 05-09-2022 GIRL DEEPIKA BANSAL 45

465 LFIS(2026-27)-1600 PRANITI 18-11-2022 Girl PRANJUL SHARMA 20

466 LFIS(2026-27)-1167 PRANSHI 29-03-2023 GIRL JYOTI RANI 70

467 LFIS(2026-27)-1666 PRANSHI GUPTA 24-06-2022 Girl POOJA GUPTA 20

468 LFIS(2026-27)-1216 PRATISHTHA BAGHEL 30-08-2022 GIRL SUNITA RANI 90

469 LFIS(2026-27)-1230 PRATYAKSH PRADHAN 17-12-2022 BOY JYOTI 60

470 LFIS(2026-27)-1210 PRAVYA SINGH 09-06-2022 GIRL REKHA RANI 65

471 LFIS(2026-27)-1127 PREKSHA 23-10-2022 GIRL SONIA 65

472 LFIS(2026-27)-1252 PRISHA 06-01-2023 GIRL POOJA 70

473 LFIS(2026-27)-1074 PRISHA 11-02-2023 GIRL NEETU RANI 65

474 LFIS(2026-27)-1111 PRISHA CHAUDHARY 25-12-2022 GIRL SONAL PANWAR 90

475 LFIS(2026-27)-1576 PRISHA GUPTA 08-11-2022 Girl ANJALI GUPTA 30
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476 LFIS(2026-27)-1048 PRISHA MITTAL 01-05-2022 GIRL SIMRAN SINGHAL 70

477 LFIS(2026-27)-1583 PRISHA SHARMA 28-04-2022 Girl SHIVA SHARMA 30

478 LFIS(2026-27)-1525 PRITHVI CHAUHAN 04-03-2022 Boy DEEPTI SINGH 30

479 LFIS(2026-27)-1556 PRIYAL 25-12-2022 Girl PREETI JOSHIA 30

480 LFIS(2026-27)-1364 Pulkit Vasisth 11-03-2022 Boy Ritika Yadav 30

481 LFIS(2026-27)-1277 PURVANSHI 26-09-2022 GIRL KM SARITA RANI 65

482 LFIS(2026-27)-1585 RAAGHAVAN GUPTA 26-12-2022 Boy SWATI GOEL 30

483 LFIS(2026-27)-1257
RADHANSHI 

CHAUDHARY
22-12-2022 BOY VARSHA TOMAR 65

484 LFIS(2026-27)-1575 RAGHAV 02-10-2022 Boy KAVITA YADAV 30

485 LFIS(2026-27)-1441 RAGHAV SARASWAT 19-07-2022 Boy CHANCHAL KAUSHIK 20

486 LFIS(2026-27)-1582 RAGHAVI SHARMA 05-01-2023 Girl POOJA SHARMA 30

487 LFIS(2026-27)-1697 RAKSHIT JAIN 19-10-2022 Boy RITU JAIN 30

488 LFIS(2026-27)-1279 RAUHAN MALIK 16-02-2023 BOY SHIREEN 45

489 LFIS(2026-27)-1474 RAVYA JAIN 10-09-2022 Girl NEHA JAIN 30

490 LFIS(2026-27)-1119 REEM SAQIB SAIFI 20-05-2022 GIRL SUMAYYA SAIFI 50

491 LFIS(2026-27)-1591 REEVA 09-02-2023 Girl SANGEETA 20

492 LFIS(2026-27)-1213 REEVA SHARMA 01-07-2022 GIRL RITU PANCHAL 65

493 LFIS(2026-27)-1685 REYANSH KATIYAR 01-11-2022 Boy SHWETA KATIYAR 20

494 LFIS(2026-27)-1465 REYANSH KUMAR 17-07-2022 Boy PREETY 30

495 LFIS(2026-27)-1625 REYANSH RAJPUT 18-09-2022 Boy NEERAJ ARYA 20

496 LFIS(2026-27)-1427 RIDDHI RASTOGI 31-03-2023 Girl 30

497 LFIS(2026-27)-1729 RIDHI SHARMA 22-12-2022 Girl PRIYANKA SHARMA 30

498 LFIS(2026-27)-1572 RIPANSI PANCHAL 24-03-2023 Girl KM PUJA 30
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499 LFIS(2026-27)-1683 RISHABH JAIN 31-01-2023 Boy NISHTHA JAIN 20

500 LFIS(2026-27)-1011 RISHAN YADAV 18-03-2023 BOY NITIKA YADAV 80

501 LFIS(2026-27)-1672 RISHIKA SHARMA 15-11-2022 Girl NEHA SHARMA 20

502 LFIS(2026-27)-1172 RISHIT SHARMA 04-11-2022 BOY NEHA SHARMA 65

503 LFIS(2026-27)-1241 RIYAN AHMED 11-04-2022 BOY RUBEENA 45

504 LFIS(2026-27)-1653 RIYANSH BHARGAVA 03-01-2023 Boy RIYA BHARGAVA 20

505 LFIS(2026-27)-1495 RIYANSHI ARORA 29-07-2022 Girl SILKY KHURANA 30

506 LFIS(2026-27)-1514 ROHAAN 20-08-2022 Boy SHAMA 30

507 LFIS(2026-27)-1301 RUDRA ARORA 30-03-2022 BOY GUNJAN ARORA 65

508 LFIS(2026-27)-1031 RUDRA GOSWAMI 30-11-2022 BOY KAJAL GOSWAMI 80

509 LFIS(2026-27)-1559 RUDRA GUPTA 19-12-2022 Boy TANUSHI GUPTA 30

510 LFIS(2026-27)-1464 RUDRA KATARIA 25-10-2022 Boy KAJAL SAGAR 20

511 LFIS(2026-27)-1492 RUDRA SINGH DHANGAR 28-04-2022 Boy KUSUM 30

512 LFIS(2026-27)-1009 RUDRAKSH TYAGI 21-12-2022 BOY RISHU TYAGI 35

513 LFIS(2026-27)-1212 RUDRANSH 19-12-2022 BOY VARSHA 55

514 LFIS(2026-27)-1154 RUDRANSH KAUSHIK 28-07-2022 BOY PRIYA BHARDWAJ 65

515 LFIS(2026-27)-1519 RUDRANSH RAJPUT 14-10-2022 Boy 30

516 LFIS(2026-27)-1122 RUDRANSH SHARMA 28-09-2022 BOY DOLLY SHARMA 65

517 LFIS(2026-27)-1481 RUDRANSH SHARMA 17-02-2023 Boy POOJA SHARMA 30

518 LFIS(2026-27)-1291 RUMAYA SHAMS SAIFI 19-05-2022 GIRL SHABNAM 65

519 LFIS(2026-27)-1145 RUSHANK 14-05-2022 BOY LATA 55

520 LFIS(2026-27)-1015 RUTVI JAIN 14-05-2022 GIRL AASHIKA JAIN 50

521 LFIS(2026-27)-1738 RUTVIKA SINGH 30-06-2022 Girl POOJA SINGH 30
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522 LFIS(2026-27)-1276 SAAD MALIK 08-02-2023 BOY ZAHIDA 35

523 LFIS(2026-27)-1367 saanvi 06-07-2022 Girl preeti gautam 30

524 LFIS(2026-27)-1135 SAANVI GAHLOT 11-07-2022 GIRL MONIKA GAHLOT 70

525 LFIS(2026-27)-1228 SAANVI RATHORE 18-06-2022 GIRL MEENAKSHI 65

526 LFIS(2026-27)-1298 SAHISHNU 04-11-2022 BOY VARSHA 65

527 LFIS(2026-27)-1141 SAKSHAM JAIN 06-05-2022 BOY VANSHIKA JAIN 65

528 LFIS(2026-27)-1423 Saksham sharma 19-05-2022 Boy MONIKA SHARMA 30

529 LFIS(2026-27)-1480 SAKSHI ARORA 12-05-2022 Girl SAKSHI ARORA 30

530 LFIS(2026-27)-1546 SAMARTH DIXIT 08-09-2022 Boy GUNJAN SHARMA 30

531 LFIS(2026-27)-1268 SAMARTH KADAMB 17-12-2022 BOY NEHA 65

532 LFIS(2026-27)-1415 SAMAYRA RAWAL 06-09-2022 Girl RAJNI KUMARI 30

533 LFIS(2026-27)-1071 SAMKIT JAIN 19-06-2022 BOY SURBHI JAIN 65

534 LFIS(2026-27)-1185 SAMRIDDHI NAIN 09-06-2022 GIRL VARSHA RANI 65

535 LFIS(2026-27)-1219 SAMYAK SIDDHANT 03-09-2022 BOY BHANU PRIYA VERMA 65

536 LFIS(2026-27)-1656 SANSKRITI MAAN 28-04-2022 Girl MOHINIT BALIYAN 20

537 LFIS(2026-27)-1370 Saransh verma 24-12-2022 Boy Rohini 30

538 LFIS(2026-27)-1422 Sarthak 03-08-2022 Boy Kalpna Singh 30

539 LFIS(2026-27)-1510 SARTHAK 17-03-2023 Boy JYOTI 30

540 LFIS(2026-27)-1072 SARTHAK AGGARWAL 09-08-2022 BOY 65

541 LFIS(2026-27)-1020 SARTHAK KUMAR 27-12-2022 BOY SWATI 55

542 LFIS(2026-27)-1735 SARTHAK SETHI 15-02-2023 Boy KHUSHBOO SETHI 30

543 LFIS(2026-27)-1295 SATAKSHI PARIHAR 01-11-2022 GIRL ROSHNI 65

544 LFIS(2026-27)-1566 SATVIK 12-10-2022 Boy SHAKSHI 30
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545 LFIS(2026-27)-1117 SATVIK DIXIT 26-05-2022 BOY SHWETA 70

546 LFIS(2026-27)-1218 SATWIK GARG 02-06-2022 BOY NITI GARG 55

547 LFIS(2026-27)-1613 SAURAV KUMAR 20-10-2022 Boy SAVITA SHARMA 20

548 LFIS(2026-27)-1612 SEERAT BHATIA 04-05-2022 Girl JYOTI BHATIA 20

549 LFIS(2026-27)-1446 SHAGUN KAUSHIK 06-03-2023 Girl HEMA SHARMA 20

550 LFIS(2026-27)-1598 SHAHZAIN HAIDER 26-10-2022 Boy SHABEENA 20

551 LFIS(2026-27)-1580 SHAKTI PANDEY 19-05-2022 Girl MONIKA SHARMA 30

552 LFIS(2026-27)-1684 SHANAYA MITTAL 16-04-2022 Girl SURBHI GOEL 20

553 LFIS(2026-27)-1103 SHANVI AGARWAL 03-05-2022 GIRL ANJALI GUPTA 65

554 LFIS(2026-27)-1471 SHANVI SHARMA 08-07-2022 Girl REETU SHARMA 30

555 LFIS(2026-27)-1504 SHANVI SHARMA 09-12-2022 Girl SHIKHA RANI 30

556 LFIS(2026-27)-1080 SHANVI YADAV 02-06-2022 GIRL SWETA 70

557 LFIS(2026-27)-1461 SHARANAY SINGH 07-08-2022 Boy HARSHITA SINGH 20

558 LFIS(2026-27)-1027 SHARVIL JOSHI 20-02-2023 BOY CHITRA JOSHI 70

559 LFIS(2026-27)-1037 SHAURYA AGGARWAL 16-01-2023 BOY PRATIMA 65

560 LFIS(2026-27)-1432 SHAURYA DHAMA 21-07-2022 Boy ANNU 30

561 LFIS(2026-27)-1599 SHAURYA TYAGI 24-10-2022 Boy SURUCHI TYAGI 20

562 LFIS(2026-27)-1244 SHAYAN HASSAN 19-07-2022 BOY MUBASSHIRA 35

563 LFIS(2026-27)-1646 SHEEN KHAN 14-08-2022 Girl SIMRAN 20

564 LFIS(2026-27)-1451 SHIVANK UPMANYU 14-06-2022 Boy SHIVANI PULAST 20

565 LFIS(2026-27)-1106 SHIVANSH 26-08-2022 BOY MITHLESH 60

566 LFIS(2026-27)-1428 SHIVANSH AGGARWAL 19-08-2022 Boy NEHA 30

567 LFIS(2026-27)-1644 SHIVANSH GOEL 19-07-2022 Boy NISHA GUPTA 20
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568 LFIS(2026-27)-1366 Shivansh goyal 18-11-2022 Boy Shivani goyal 30

569 LFIS(2026-27)-1587 SHIVANSH GUPTA 10-01-2023 Boy NANDINI BANSAL 30

570 LFIS(2026-27)-1116 SHIVANSH JANGID 09-06-2022 BOY SWATI 55

571 LFIS(2026-27)-1183 SHIVANSH KUMAR 19-06-2022 BOY SUNITA YADAV 35

572 LFIS(2026-27)-1696 SHIVANSH PARASHAR 11-03-2023 Boy YASHI SHARMA 30

573 LFIS(2026-27)-1662 SHIVANSH RANA 09-03-2022 Boy 20

574 LFIS(2026-27)-1066 SHIVANSH SAINI 25-04-2022 BOY RAJNI SAINI 50

575 LFIS(2026-27)-1201 SHIVANSH SAXENA 17-08-2022 BOY KAMYA SAXENA 55

576 LFIS(2026-27)-1240 SHIVANSH SHARMA 29-07-2022 BOY 60

577 LFIS(2026-27)-1123 SHIVANSH SINGH 19-07-2022 BOY GITANJALI 85

578 LFIS(2026-27)-1560 SHIVANSH SRIVASTAVA 26-07-2022 Boy NISHI SRIVASTAVA 30

579 LFIS(2026-27)-1189 SHIVANSHI 22-05-2022 GIRL TANUJA 65

580 LFIS(2026-27)-1054 SHIVANSHI 09-04-2022 GIRL PRIYANKA ANAND 55

581 LFIS(2026-27)-1263 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 15-02-2023 GIRL SUSHMA 65

582 LFIS(2026-27)-1718 SHIVANSHI SINGHAL 28-12-2022 Girl HIMANI SINGHAL 30

583 LFIS(2026-27)-1180 SHIVIN CHAUDHARY 21-10-2022 BOY SHIKHA TOMAR 60

584 LFIS(2026-27)-1025 SHIVYA GARG 07-10-2022 GIRL MANISHA AGGARWAL 70

585 LFIS(2026-27)-1636 SHRAVYA BANSAL 04-06-2022 Girl NISHA 20

586 LFIS(2026-27)-1399 Shravya nigam 19-06-2022 Girl Suman lata 20

587 LFIS(2026-27)-1413 Shrestha singh 12-09-2022 Girl Jyoti 30

588 LFIS(2026-27)-1596 SHREYA AGGARWAL 20-09-2022 Girl REEDAM AGGARWAL 20

589 LFIS(2026-27)-1736 SHREYA TYAGI 20-05-2022 Girl RASHMI TYAGI 30

590 LFIS(2026-27)-1075 SHRIJA 12-07-2022 GIRL NIKITA 65
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591 LFIS(2026-27)-1160 SHRIYA GOSWAMI 07-01-2023 GIRL AMBA SHARMA 65

592 LFIS(2026-27)-1725 SHUB AGGARWAL 17-08-2022 Boy RAMA AGGARWAL 30

593 LFIS(2026-27)-1255 SIDDHARTH RAJ 13-02-2023 BOY DEEPIKA 80

594 LFIS(2026-27)-1640 SRIANSH BANSAL 29-05-2022 Boy NISHA 20

595 LFIS(2026-27)-1284 SSRIDHA MAHESWRI 26-06-2022 GIRL RADHIKA CHANDAK 65

596 LFIS(2026-27)-1057 TAIMOOR KHAN 01-03-2023 BOY TABASSUM 80

597 LFIS(2026-27)-1376 Taksham atri 24-08-2022 Boy krashna 30

598 LFIS(2026-27)-1035 TAKSHVI JAIN 05-08-2022 GIRL PRINCEY JAIN 65

599 LFIS(2026-27)-1555 TANUSH KUMAR 15-12-2022 Boy NEHA RANI 30

600 LFIS(2026-27)-1266 TANUSH SHARMA 26-10-2022 BOY REENA SHARMA 80

601 LFIS(2026-27)-1260 TANUSHI SHARMA 16-01-2023 GIRL VANDNA 65

602 LFIS(2026-27)-1222 TANUSHKA SINGH 16-01-2023 GIRL NIRMA 55

603 LFIS(2026-27)-1148 TANVI AGGARWAL 03-01-2023 GIRL TANNU GUPTA 65

604 LFIS(2026-27)-1382 Tavish ahuja 06-05-2022 Boy Shweta ahuja 20

605 LFIS(2026-27)-1499 TEJAS MALIK 10-12-2022 Boy JYOTI CHAUDHARY 30

606 LFIS(2026-27)-1365 Tejas Sahai 21-03-2022 Boy Savita 30

607 LFIS(2026-27)-1357 Tejas sharma 08-04-2022 Boy VINITA SHARMA 20

608 LFIS(2026-27)-1359 Tejas Sharma 26-05-2022 Boy Vinita sharma 20

609 LFIS(2026-27)-1681 TEJASVI SHARMA 06-11-2022 Girl SHASHI SHARMA 20

610 LFIS(2026-27)-1221 TEJASWI MUDGAL 06-01-2023 GIRL MEENAKSHI SHARMA 65

611 LFIS(2026-27)-1233 TRAYAKSH 01-08-2022 BOY MANISHA VIDHURI 65

612 LFIS(2026-27)-1227 TRINAY ATRI 22-11-2022 BOY JAYAA SHARMA 80

613 LFIS(2026-27)-1085 TRISHA TYAGI 11-07-2022 GIRL NEHA TYAGI 65
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614 LFIS(2026-27)-1487 TRISHIKA AHUJA 29-04-2022 Girl KANCHAN 30

615 LFIS(2026-27)-1204 UJJWAL BANSAL 29-05-2022 BOY SHALINI GOYAL 65

616 LFIS(2026-27)-1050 UMAIMA ADIL 14-03-2023 GIRL SHABANA SAIFI 70

617 LFIS(2026-27)-1096 UNNATI JAIN 14-10-2022 GIRL NISHA 65

618 LFIS(2026-27)-1073 URVIJA PANDEY 05-12-2022 GIRL SHUBHRA SHUKLA 50

619 LFIS(2026-27)-1608 UTKARSH SAINI 25-03-2023 Boy SHALU SAINI 20

620 LFIS(2026-27)-1693 UZAIN USMAN 23-09-2022 Boy Zeba Naz 20

621 LFIS(2026-27)-1609 UZAIRA TANVEER 23-06-2022 Girl TAZMEEN SHAHBA 20

622 LFIS(2026-27)-1734 VAANYA JAIN 15-02-2023 Girl PRACHI JAIN 30

623 LFIS(2026-27)-1299 VAIBHAV MAVI 19-03-2023 BOY MONIKA 80

624 LFIS(2026-27)-1093 VAIDIK DESHWAL 01-02-2023 BOY NEHA 65

625 LFIS(2026-27)-1466 VAIDIK KUMAR 07-10-2022 Boy PRIYANKA 30

626 LFIS(2026-27)-1513 VAISHNAVI KATARIYA 23-07-2022 Girl UMA DEVI 30

627 LFIS(2026-27)-1660 VAMIKA PANDEY 01-01-2023 Girl ALKA SHUKLA 20

628 LFIS(2026-27)-1362 VAMIKA SHARMA 17-11-2022 Girl SWATI 30

629 LFIS(2026-27)-1405 Vanika chauhan 31-03-2023 Girl Manisha 20

630 LFIS(2026-27)-1179 VANYA RASTOGI 09-05-2022 GIRL SAKSHI 65

631 LFIS(2026-27)-1379 Vanya Sethi 06-01-2023 Girl Silky 30

632 LFIS(2026-27)-1522 VARNIKA MAVI 22-07-2022 Girl MEENA 30

633 LFIS(2026-27)-1100 VARNIT CHAUDHARY 31-01-2023 BOY PRERNA CHAUDHARY 85

634 LFIS(2026-27)-1187 VAYU 07-10-2022 GIRL SHILPI 55

635 LFIS(2026-27)-1272 VAYU MALIK 09-01-2023 BOY SHIVANI 55

636 LFIS(2026-27)-1412 Vedansh Chaudhary 02-04-2022 Boy Anchal Chaudhary 30
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637 LFIS(2026-27)-1526 VEDANSHI CHOUDHARY 07-11-2022 Girl SHALLU BESOYA 30

638 LFIS(2026-27)-1679 VEDANT RANA 26-12-2022 Boy SARIKA 20

639 LFIS(2026-27)-1395 Vedant Verma 22-05-2022 Boy Diksha Verma 20

640 LFIS(2026-27)-1722 VEDARTH SHARMA 28-06-2022 Boy SWATI SHARMA 30

641 LFIS(2026-27)-1245 VEDIKA NAIN 09-05-2022 GIRL POOJA 65

642 LFIS(2026-27)-1589 VEDIKA PATHAK 20-08-2022 Girl AKANKSHA PATHAK 30

643 LFIS(2026-27)-1283 VEDIKA SINGH 20-10-2022 GIRL VANDNA 65

644 LFIS(2026-27)-1493 VEDIKA YADAV 07-10-2022 Girl TANU YADAV 30

645 LFIS(2026-27)-1709 VEER KAUSHIK 02-02-2023 Boy Neha Sharma 30

646 LFIS(2026-27)-1156 VEER SINGH TOMAR 05-09-2022 BOY MONIKA 65

647 LFIS(2026-27)-1648 VIAAN KHANDELWAL 09-08-2022 Boy KOMAL GUPTA 20

648 LFIS(2026-27)-1445 VIAANSH 25-12-2022 Boy SHASHI 20

649 LFIS(2026-27)-1159 VIAN MALIK 02-06-2022 BOY ANSHU CHOUDHARY 70

650 LFIS(2026-27)-1026 VIANSH JAIN 27-06-2022 BOY RACHNA JAIN 70

651 LFIS(2026-27)-1356 Viansh Sharma 30-12-2022 Boy PRERNA 20

652 LFIS(2026-27)-1462 VIANSHI SHARMA 05-12-2022 Girl SANGAM KAUSHIK 20

653 LFIS(2026-27)-1059 VIDHAAN DIXIT 13-02-2023 BOY PRIYANKA 70

654 LFIS(2026-27)-1353 VIDHI GAUTAM 20-01-2023 Girl DOLLY KUMARI 20

655 LFIS(2026-27)-1716 VIDHITSA SHARMA 25-11-2022 Girl SHIKHA PAL 30

656 LFIS(2026-27)-1063 VIHAAN MEHRA 06-04-2022 BOY ARUSHI KAPOOR 65

657 LFIS(2026-27)-1242 VINISHA ARYA 06-09-2022 GIRL SWATI 70

658 LFIS(2026-27)-1360 VIRAAJ SINGH 05-09-2022 Boy SADHNA SINGH 30

659 LFIS(2026-27)-1534 VIRAJ GARG 03-03-2023 Boy AKANKSHA GUPTA 30
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660 LFIS(2026-27)-1483 VIRAJ NIMMI 02-12-2022 Boy KIRTIKA 30

661 LFIS(2026-27)-1528 VIRAJ SINGH 19-07-2022 Boy HEMLATA 30

662 LFIS(2026-27)-1098 VIRAJ VATS 06-09-2022 BOY RENU SHARMA 70

663 LFIS(2026-27)-1377 Vivaan Jain 18-03-2023 Boy KHUSHBOO JAIN 30

664 LFIS(2026-27)-1404 VIVAAN SHRIVASTAVA 27-04-2022 Boy SHALINI SHARMA 20

665 LFIS(2026-27)-1475 VIVAN SHARMA 30-05-2022 Boy MAMTA SHARMA 30

666 LFIS(2026-27)-1497 VIVANSH 09-09-2022 Boy RACHNA 30

667 LFIS(2026-27)-1502 VIYAAN JAIN 11-05-2022 Boy MAHAK JAIN 30

668 LFIS(2026-27)-1012 VRINDA VERMA 29-01-2023 GIRL SARITA KUMARI 65

669 LFIS(2026-27)-1158 VRITIKA CHAUDHARY 27-06-2022 GIRL KALPANA 65

670 LFIS(2026-27)-1040 WAHAJ KHAN 20-07-2022 BOY NAHID ANJUM 50

671 LFIS(2026-27)-1414 Yaakshid Khurana 07-09-2022 Boy Diksha Kapoor 30

672 LFIS(2026-27)-1467 YAKSH INDORIYA 20-07-2022 Boy AAKANKSHI JAIN 30

673 LFIS(2026-27)-1294 YANA CHAUDHARY 21-11-2022 GIRL POOJA 55

674 LFIS(2026-27)-1239
YASHASHVI 

CHAUDHARY
15-03-2023 GIRL SANDHYA CHAUDHARY 65

675 LFIS(2026-27)-1092 YASHASVI 24-12-2022 GIRL MONIKA GARG 90

676 LFIS(2026-27)-1203 YASHASVI 14-06-2022 GIRL SHIVALI SHARMA 65

677 LFIS(2026-27)-1149 YASHASVI CHOUDHARY 22-12-2022 GIRL NISHA CHAUDHARY 65

678 LFIS(2026-27)-1484 YASHASVI VATS 27-12-2022 Girl SHIVANI SHARMA 30

679 LFIS(2026-27)-1670 YASHITA PAL 12-08-2022 Girl SHIPLI PAL 20

680 LFIS(2026-27)-1046 YASHVI SINGH 25-11-2022 GIRL KAJAL SHARMA 70

681 LFIS(2026-27)-1175 YATIKA 10-06-2022 GIRL GURIYA PRASAD 65

682 LFIS(2026-27)-1013 YATIKA SHARMA 04-01-2023 GIRL SHILPA SHARMA 60
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683 LFIS(2026-27)-1182 YUG 07-12-2022 BOY KHUSHBU 65

684 LFIS(2026-27)-1667 YUG PANT 06-05-2022 Boy KAVITA RANI 20

685 LFIS(2026-27)-1606 YUVAAN SHARMA 27-09-2022 Boy PRIYANKA SHARMA 20

686 LFIS(2026-27)-1634 YUVAAN SINGH 19-08-2022 Boy NEHA RANI 20

687 LFIS(2026-27)-1457
YUVAAN SINGH 

RATHORE
14-05-2022 Boy SHWETA SINGH 20

688 LFIS(2026-27)-1539 YUVANSH GARG 12-05-2022 Boy KOMAL GOYAL 30

689 LFIS(2026-27)-1005 ZAINAB 22-12-2022 GIRL SOFIA 90

690 LFIS(2026-27)-1104 ZIKRA NAAZ 14-05-2022 GIRL BABY NAAZ 50

691 LFIS(2026-27)-1622 ZOHAIB IBRAHIM 14-12-2022 Boy GAZALA ANJUM 20

692 LFIS(2026-27)-1712 ZOHAN 16-04-2022 Boy SHABNAM 30

693 LFIS(2026-27)-1068 ZUNAIRA 06-09-2022 GIRL TARANNUM 45


